
Certificate of Conformity
 

VWR International bvba/sprl,

VWR DIPPER
POLYPROPYLENE

VWR International certifies that the products
mentioned in this document.  
 
VWR International certifie que les produits me
qualité mentionnés dans ce document
 
VWR International bestätigt hiermit, daß die angegebenen Produkte alle 
Spezifikationen und Qualitätskriterien
 

Catalogue.No. Description 

331-0292  DIPPER 40ML BLUE 275X30MM PP CLEAR With HANDLE 

331-0293  DIPPER 180ML BLUE 305X52MM PP CLEAR With HANDLE 

331-0294  DIPPER 125ML BLUE 

 
Height : 275 mm 
 
Diameter : 30.0 mm 
 
Type of closure: Screw-cap 
 
Storage Conditions: 15 to 30°C 
 
Product Compliance: 
 

• Absence of heavy metals: Raw material is compliant with 94/62/EC directive

• Food contact: Raw material is 

• Sterility Assurance Level based on ISO 11137 : Sterile SAL 

• Flexible to rigid, good mechanical resistance, high chemical resistance
 

 
 
 
 
 
Disclaimer: VWR wants to state that t
ensure the product is suitable for the intended use. 

onformity 

 
VWR International bvba/sprl, Researchpark Haasrode 2020, Geldenaaksebaan 464, 3001 Leuven, Belgium

http://www.vwr.com 
  

DIPPER, WITH REMOVABLE HANDLE, 
POLYPROPYLENE, 40ml, CLEAR WITH SCREW CAP

 
VWR International certifies that the products specified conform to all specifications and quality criteria 

VWR International certifie que les produits mentionnés respectent toutes les specifications et critères de 
document. 

VWR International bestätigt hiermit, daß die angegebenen Produkte alle in diesem Dokument erwähnten 
Spezifikationen und Qualitätskriterien erfüllen.  

DIPPER 40ML BLUE 275X30MM PP CLEAR With HANDLE  

DIPPER 180ML BLUE 305X52MM PP CLEAR With HANDLE  

DIPPER 125ML BLUE 275X52MM PP CLEAR With HANDLE 

Absence of heavy metals: Raw material is compliant with 94/62/EC directive 

Food contact: Raw material is compliant to Regulation EC N°1935/2004 

Sterility Assurance Level based on ISO 11137 : Sterile SAL 10 -3  

Flexible to rigid, good mechanical resistance, high chemical resistance 

VWR wants to state that this declaration will not discharge the user from his obligation to 
suitable for the intended use. -  If there is any doubt ask us. 

 
Date of issue: 

2020, Geldenaaksebaan 464, 3001 Leuven, Belgium  

 Version: 3.0 

WITH REMOVABLE HANDLE, 
CLEAR WITH SCREW CAP 

specifications and quality criteria 

nés respectent toutes les specifications et critères de 

in diesem Dokument erwähnten 

 

will not discharge the user from his obligation to 

Date of issue: February 2016 


